
Risk Management Contract Review 

Contract Name Grant agreement for Community & Primary Care Services from the State of Florida, Agency for Health 
Care Administration. 

Bid/Contract#  Granicus 15-662 PID #  

Department Human Svcs Project Mgr Lourdes Benedict Date In  2/11/2016 

Contract Mgr  RUSH?  Pre-Review?  Date Out 2/12/2016 

Purchasing Contact  Term  Amount $485,419.12 

Type of Contract (select both) Funding/Grant Agreement            Non-Purchasing Method of Review Granicus 

Limitation of Liability?  Indemnification Language?  If PE to PE, §768.28? Yes 

JPA: Choose an item Name of JPA:  
 

Required Coverages Add’l Language / Exclusions Limits Justification 

Choose an item. Grant funding Agreement with State 
of FL 

 No Insurance requirements 

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Discussed scope & suggested insurance requirements with  

Date/Time/Comments: 

NOTES:  
 

Reviewed By  
Rick Kahler 

Date 

2/29/2016 

 Ready for Signature
 

Authorized ByGwhite on behalf of VEH  

 


